
Math 111 – College Algebra 
 

Fall 2019 
(Tentative schedule) 

 

  

Monday 
 

 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 

 
WEEK 1    9/30 

MTH 95  
 

REVIEW 

 
1.1 

 
1.2 

 
1.4 

 
1.4 

 
WEEK 2    10/7 
 

1.5 
 

Last day to drop 

 
1.5 

 

 
2.1 

 
2.1 

 
Catch-up 

 
WEEK 3  10/14 
 

 
2.2 

 
2.5 

 
2.5 

 
2.6 

 
3.1 

 
WEEK 4  10/21 

 

 
3.1 

 
Review Exam I 

 
Exam I 

 
3.2 

 
3.2, 3.3 

 
WEEK 5  10/28 

 

 
3.3 

 
3.4 

 
3.4 

 
3.5 

 
3.5 

 
WEEK 6    11/4 

 

 
4.1 

 
4.2 

 
4.3 

 
4.4 

 
Catch-up 

 
WEEK 7  11/11 

 

VETERAN’S DAY 
 

No School 

 
Review Exam II 

 
Exam II 

 
4.5 

4.5 
Last day to 
Withdraw 

 
WEEK 8  11/18 

 

 
4.6 

 

 
4.6 

 

 
6.2 

 
6.2 

 
Catch-up 

 
WEEK 9  11/25 

 

 
7.1 

 
7.1 

 
7.2 

THANKSGIVING DAY 
HOLIDAY 
No School 

 
WEEK 10  12/2 

 

 
7.2 

 
7.3 

 
7.4 

 
Catch-up 

Review 
 

Final Exam 

 
WEEK 11  12/9 

 

Final Exam 
 

8 - 9:50 AM 

    

 


